Name

Email

Phone(s)

Mailing
Address

[E=4

Barn Quilt Association of Garrett County, Inc.

\/intagc Quilt I™ vent

April 12-13, 2013

Registration Form

Option
All Events Friday & Saturday (includes Friday
light refreshments and Saturday light
refreshments and lunch)

Friday only: Vintage Quilt Share & Tell (includes
light refreshments)

Saturday all day only (includes both morning and
afternoon lectures, light refreshments & lunch)

Saturday Morning Lecture, 9:30 am to noon, A
Quilted Memory by Mary W. Kerr, Saturday (no
lunch)

Saturday Afternoon Lecture, noon to 3:30 pm,
Saving Our Treasures by Mary W. Kerr, Saturday
(no lunch)

Lunch Saturday (optional - if attending one
lecture)

TOTAL DUE:

Please Make Checks To: Barn Quilt Assn.

Amount

55.00

10.00

50.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

Mail to: Barn Quilt Assn., 1916 MD Hwy, Suite A, Oakland, MD 21550

Due: March 20

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Print Form



cdeberry
Typewritten Text

cdeberry
Typewritten Text
Due: March 20

cdeberry
Typewritten Text


	Sheet1

	Name: 
	Email: 
	Phones: 
	Address: 
	All Events Friday  Saturday includes Friday: 
	Friday only Vintage Quilt Share  Tell includes: 
	Saturday all day only includes both morning and: 
	Saturday Morning Lecture 930 am to noon A: 
	Saturday Afternoon Lecture noon to 330 pm: 
	Lunch Saturday optional  if attending one: 
	total_due: 0
	due_lunch only: 0
	due_afternoon_lecture: 0
	due_morning_lecture: 0
	due_saturday_all_day: 0
	due_friday_only: 0
	due_all_events: 0
	10: 10
	55: 55
	50: 50
	30: 30
	Print: 


