Barn Quilt Association of Garrett County, Inc.

Vintage Quilt Event

April 12-13, 2013

Registration Form

Name				
Email				
Phone(s)				
Mailing Address				
<u>#</u>	Option	4	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Total</u>
	All Events Friday & Saturday (includes Friday light refreshments and Saturday light refreshments and lunch)	\$	55.00	
	Friday only: Vintage Quilt Share & Tell (includes light refreshments)	\$	10.00	
	Saturday all day only (includes both morning and afternoon lectures, light refreshments & lunch)	\$	50.00	
	Saturday Morning Lecture, 9:30 am to noon, A Quilted Memory by Mary W. Kerr, Saturday (no lunch)	\$	30.00	
	Saturday Afternoon Lecture, noon to 3:30 pm, Saving Our Treasures by Mary W. Kerr, Saturday (no lunch)	\$	30.00	
	Lunch Saturday (optional - if attending one lecture)	\$	10.00	
	TOTAL DUE:			

Please Make Checks To: Barn Quilt Assn.

Mail to: Barn Quilt Assn., 1916 MD Hwy, Suite A, Oakland, MD 21550

Due: March 20